
Specification

Dimensions (L × W × H)

Total Weight

Mounting / Orientation

Casing Design & Material

Cooling Method

Battery Voltage, nominal 
Battery Capacity (Ah)
Battery Capacity Usable (Ah)
Battery Energy (Wh)
Battery Chemistry
Cycle Life
Depth of Discharge (%)
Continious Discharge
Continious Charge
Operating Charge Temperature Range
Operating Discharge Temperature Range
optimal operating and storage temperature

Front Panel Display

Built in features



Connections

Output Voltage(s)
Max Continuous Output
Peak / Surge Output

Topo Plug & Play accessories

Plug & Play Expandability

Warranty



T-CF72AH

301 x 142 x 215

10.33Kg

Space saving flush mount connector design

Tough Steel Casing
collapsable ergonomic carry handle 
No exposed terminals

Fan cooled

12.8V
72AH
65AH
832Wh
LiFePO4
>2000
Recommened 80%
50A
70A
0 to 50 degree celcious
0 to 50 degree celcious
25degree c

LED SOC 5 Bar 
LED Status Indicators
SOC Resolution (20%)
Built-in Net Positive/Negative Amp Meter

Built in Topo 40A DC-DC Vehicle Input (Blue)
Topo Voltage Sense- Topo Dual battery voltage controller 



Topo Solar controller (Red) – Max 25A
Topo Mains Charger Input (Yellow)

Inputs- Clearly labled,Invidually colour coded and keyed
1x Heavy Duty 50A Blue Anderson Connector – Input Only
1x Heavy Duty Mini 35A Red Connector – Input Only
1x Heavy duty mini 35A Yellow Connector – Input Only

Outputs- Clearly labeled, invidually colour coded and keyed
1x Heavy Duty 50A Grey Anderson Connector ( Rated 50A)
2x Heavy Duty Mini 35A Grey Connector  ( Rated 40A combined)

12v - 14.2v
50a
65a

Topo Magnetic Distribution boards 
Topo Wireless Monitor
Topo 10A Mains Charger
Topo USB adaptor

12V / Pure Sine Wave Inverter  ( recommended  500W-1000W max)
Max 600W continious discharge from 50A Grey Anderson output

Topo Tinny Mate 12V/100AH

24 months workshop warranty on all electronics
5 years on battery cells



T-CF100AH

288 x 138 x 245

11.15Kg

Space saving flush mount design

Tough Steel Casing
collapsable ergonomic carry handle 
No exposed terminals

Fan cooled

12.8V
100AH
100AH
1280Wh
LiFePO4
>3000
Recommened 80%
100Amps
50Amps
0 to 55 degree celcious
0 to 55 degree celcious
25degree c

LED SOC 10 Bar
LED Status Indicators
SOC Resolution (10%)
Built-in Amp Meter

Topo 40A DC-DC Vehicle Input (Blue)
Topo Voltage Sense -  Dual battery voltage controller



Topo Solar controller (Red) – Max 25A
Topo Mains Input (Yellow)

Inputs- Clearly labled,Invidually colour coded and keyed
1x Heavy Duty 50A Blue Anderson Connector – Input Only
1x Heavy Duty 50A Red Anderson Connector – Input Only
1x Heavy duty mini 35A Yellow Connector – Input Only

Outputs- Clearly labeled, invidually colour coded and keyed
2x Heavy Duty 50A Grey Anderson Connector  ( Rated 100A Combined)
1x Heavy Duty Mini 35A Grey Connector ( Rated 20A)

12v- 14.2v
100A
100A

Topo Magnetic Distribution boards 
Topo Wireless Monitor
Topo 10A Mains Charger
Topo USB adaptor

12V / Pure Sine Wave Inverter  ( recommened 1000W max)
Max 1200W continious discharge from 2x 50A Grey Anderson outputs
Topo InstantHeat PortaStove

Topo Tinny Mate 12V/100AH

24 months workshop warranty on all electronics
5 years on battery cells



T-CF100AH-DD

288 x 138 x 245

11.86kg

Space saving flush mount design

Tough Steel Casing
collapsable ergonomic carry handle 
No exposed terminals

Fan cooled

12.8V
100AH
100AH
1280Wh 35% More power
LiFePO4
>3000
Recommended 80%
100Amps
50Amps
0 to 55 degree celcious
0 to 55 degree celcious
25degree c

LED SOC 10 Bar
LED Status Indicators
SOC Resolution (10%)
Built-in Amp Meter

Topo 40A DC-DC Vehicle Input (Blue)
Topo Voltage Sense -  Dual battery voltage controller



Topo Solar controller (Red) – Max 25A
Topo Mains Input (Yellow)

Inputs- Clearly labled,Invidually colour coded and keyed
1x Heavy Duty 50A Blue Anderson Connector – Input Only
1x Heavy Duty 50A Red Anderson Connector – Input Only
1x Heavy duty mini 35A Yellow Connector – Input Only

Outputs- Clearly labeled, invidually colour coded and keyed
2x Heavy Duty 50A Grey Anderson Connector  ( Rated 100A Combined)
1x Heavy Duty Mini 35A Grey Connector ( Rated 20A)
1x Heavy Duty DIRECT DRIVE mini  Connector to Suit Topo InstantHeat PortaStove

12v - 14.2v
100A
100A

Topo Magnetic Distribution boards 
Topo Wireless Monitor
Topo 10A Mains Charger
Topo USB adaptor

12V / Pure Sine Wave Inverter  ( recommened 1000W max)
Max 1200W continious discharge from 2x 50A Grey Anderson outputs
Topo InstantHeat PortaStove-Direct Drive

Topo Tinny Mate 12V/100AH

24 months workshop warranty on all electronics
5 years on battery cells


